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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 27th round, Match #209

Friday, 04.05.2025, 18:00, "Central stadium", Zhytomyr. 19°C. Spectators: 2500

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

1
31
44
5
4
7
8
55
11
27
9

Kudryk Oleh
Maisuradze Giorgi
Chobotenko Serhii
Sarapii Eduard
Mati¢ Matej
Nazarenko Oleksandr
Babenko Ruslan (C)
Krushynskyi Borys
Hutsuliak Oleksii
Bristri¢ Admir
Batista

Substitutes

23
3

34
15
2

60
18
14
10
38
37
40

Volynets Yevhenii
Avramenko Oleksii
Vialle

Mykhailichenko Bohdan
Hadroj Andi
Melnychenko Maksym
Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
Biton Ofek

Yosefi Tomer

Karaman Yaroslav
Talles

Gonsalves

Coach
Ashur Imad

Referee:

Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:

Berkut Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Matiash Viktor

4th Official:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii

1:2

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

44 Yermakov Heorhii

4 Kravchenko Mykyta
5 Kaliuzhnyi lvan

9 Filippov Oleksandr
15 Myshnov Dmytro

19 Shepelev Volodymyr
24 Martyniuk Oleksandr
26 Campos

27 Tedi Cara

31 Shabanov Artem (C)
59 Kozak Artem

Substitutes

72 Makarenko Nazar
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
8 Buletsa Serhii

10 Kulakov Andrii

16 Theo Ndika

18 Loginov Sergii

20 Vashchenko Daniil
21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
22 Skorko Danil

30 Kopyna Yurii

55 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
71 Shostak Denys

Coach
Rotan Ruslan

VAR Referee:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Shlonchak Semen

VAR Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii
Delegate:

Kucher Oleh
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 27th round, Match #209
Friday, 04.05.2025, 18:00, "Central stadium", Zhytomyr. 19°C. Spectators: 2500

«Polissya» Zhytomyr 1:2 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
32 () 5 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
31 Maisuradze Giorgi 35'

9 Batista ® 45+1"

31 Maisuradze Giorgi | 51'
27 Bristri¢ Admir ,
15 Mykhailichenko Bohdan 1% >3
56' 24 Martyniuk Oleksandr
, 15 Myshnov Dmytro
62 i 6 Kovalets Kyrylo
9 Batista ,
40 Gonsalves N 70
78' @ 27 Tedi Cara
, 9 Filippov Oleksandr
81 N 3 Buletsa Serhi
4 Mati¢ Matej ,
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr 1% 81
7 Nazarenko Oleksandr
. 1t 81
10 Yosefi Tomer
81" 1 19 Shepelev Volodymyr

55 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
. 59 Kozak Artem
8l N 21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr

, 24 Martyniuk Oleksandr
88 L 30 Kopyna Yurii
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr 90+4'
90+4' 31 Shabanov Artem
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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